Blutspenden in 26133 Oldenburg OT Kryenbrick bis zum 24.06.2025

Di
Di
Fr
Di

29.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Oldenburg 26133 - Bummerstede
BUmmersteder Krug
Sandkruger Stral3e 180

Oldenburg 26133 - Bummerstede
BUmmersteder Krug
Sandkruger Stral3e 180

Oldenburg 26133 - Kreyenbriick
Klinikum Ol - Kinderklinik
Rahel-Straus-Stral3e 10

Oldenburg 26133 - Bummerstede
BUimmersteder Krug
Sandkruger Stral3e 180



